

5.1.1.

COLLEGE NOTICE FOR SCHOLARSHIPS AND FREESHIPS PROVIDED BY THE GOVERNMENT DURING THE YEAR, 2019-2020

Gargaon College

Simaluguri-785686

Office of the Principal

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Date: 04/09/2019

SCHOLARSHIP NOTICE

It is hereby informed to all the students that the National Scholarship Portal (NSP) is open for fresh and renewal applications for various scholarship schemes. Interested students may visit www.scholarship.gov.in for detailed Information.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

(Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta) Principal Gargaon College

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: GARGAON COLLEGE; SIMALUGURI

Notice for the boarders of Girls' Hostel (Session: 2019-2020)

All the boarders of the Girls' Hostel are directed to submit the following information on or before 21-August-2019 without fail for release of subsidy on mess dues of the boarders in Hostel.

- 1) Mobile No
- Name of Bank
- 3) Bank Accounts No
- 4) IFS Code

Copy to:

- (1) The S.A. for information & necessary action.
- (2) The College Notice Board.
- (3) The Superintendent, Girls' Hostel for information & necessary action.

(4) Girls' Hostel Notice Board.

Dated: 13-08-2019

08 mm 19

(Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta)

Principal

Gargaon College

Simaluguri

Principal

Gargaon Enllede Simaluguzi, Sivande de

OKO.

